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1. POLE ATTACHMENT AND CONDUIT OCCUPANCY ACCOMMODATIONS (cont'd) 
 

E. Prices 
 

1. Service Elements 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
Description 

Nonrecurring 
Charge 

 
Per Year 

 

  
Application Fee 
- per request or assignment 
 
Pole Attachment Fee 
- per pole, per year for each one foot of usable space 

occupied  
-  per pole, per year for each additional foot of usable 

space occupied 
 
Conduit Attachment Fee 
- per foot of duct occupied, per foot per year 
-  per foot of innerduct occupied, per foot per year           
 

 
 

$200.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

$1.92 
 
 

$1.92 
 
 
.69 
.46 

 

 

(R) 
 

(I) 

(R) 

(I) 


